P 1

Form for filing Rate Schedules For Ledbetter, KY
. Community, Town, or City

-

P.S.C. .Ky. . NO.

’ Original  SHEET NO. 1
Ledbetter Water District _ CANCELLING P.S.C.Ky. NO.
Name of Issuing Corporation : ’

SHEET NO.
CLASSIFICATION OF SERVICE
RATE
PER RATE
5/8" x 3/4" Meter Monthly Rates
First 2,000 gallons $ 7.00 Minimum Bill
Next 3,000 ¢ 3420 per 1,000 gallons
Next 5,000 i 2.50 1,000 " :
Next 5,000 i 1,90 " 1,000 "
Next 5,000 3 125 ™ 1,000 "
Over 20,000 " 1,00 " 1,000 " ;
" Meter )

First 2,000 gallons $10.20 Minimum Bill
Next 3,000. i 34,20 per 1,000 gallons
Next 5,000 it 2.50 1,000 L
Next 5,000 " 1.90 " 1,000 "

. Next 5,000 " 1.25 " 1.000 "
Over 20,000 " 1,00 " 1,000 "
1" Meter A
First 5,000 gallons : $16.60 Minimum Bill
Next 5,000 Ly 2.50 per 1,000 gallons
Next 5,000 o 1.0 " 1,000
Next 5,000 Ui 1.25 " 1,000 3
Over 20,000 9 . 1.00 * 1,000 L
13" Meter
First 10,000 gallons $29.10 Minimum Bill
Next 5,000 » 1,90 per 1,000 gallons
Next 5,000 N 1.25 " 1,000 8
Over 20,000 " 1,00 " 1,000 "
2" Meter :
First 15,000 gallons $38.60 Minimm PUIECIIVE
Next 5,000 " 1.25 per 1,000 gallons
Over 20,000 " 1,00 24,000 DNP§2 |-

Pursuant to 807 KAR 5:

Comnection Charges ; 3 5:011, Sectjon 9‘1’
578" X 374" Meter $300,00
3/4" 300,00 ( f‘_g.—\

. DATE OF ISSU 27 IS\ - DATE EFFECTIVE %‘,4 17, 192

X
ISSUED BY _A 0‘).,@% L)Ma/‘c/ TITLE
Name of Officer
Issued by authority of an Order of the Public Service Commission in |D;$

Case No.  s7po dated ated /7 19272 5 (%



- -
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" "Form for filing Rate Schedules Far U Ledbaibber P ™ L
i Community, Town, or Cifyw

RS C. Ky. NO.

. Original SHEET NO. 2
...
" Ledbetter Water District CANCELLING P.S.C.Ky. NO. |
Name of Issuing Corporation
SHEET NO. S
CLASSIFICATION OF SERVICE
RATE
PER RATE

Comnection Charges
(Continued)

1" Meter $350.00
1£§t " 550,00
o _ 800,00

EFFECTIVER

- b 2 " SN
Pyrsuant to 807 KAR 5:011, Section 9(1)

~

PUBLIC SERVIDE COMiISSION OF KY

DATE OF ISS§ WMaw 11 0992~ DATE EFFECTIVE 4,04 /7 s95;
‘l’ P { e /7, 155
ISSUED BY TITLE

Name oi Officer ’

/
Issued by authority of an Order of the Public Service Commission in c/l
Case No. g#3pp dated  ereced .7 ,952 5






